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How do you usually travel TO school?
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!*'}”Q How do you usually travel TO school?

Green-Schools

"G An Taisce 12 1
10 -
g -
6 -
4
5
[ '

0
Walk Cycle Scoot Park and Public Carpool
Stride transport
|11/10/19 2 1 0 6 0 1 12
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How would you PREFER to travel to school?

Walk

Cycle

Scoot
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Park and
Stride

Public
transport

Carpool

Car
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For those who travel to school by car (car, carpooling and Park
and Stride), what changes would make you walk/cycle or scoot

18 -

16 -

14 -

12 -

10 -

|.?

A new Less traffic Slower Having a More time Living nearer Lighter
footpath or on the road speeds on | friend to walk parent/guardn the school schoolbags
cycleway the road with an allowing
me
|l11/10/19 17 2 2 18 11 14 15 9
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Cycling: How many students...

G An Taisce 25 1
20 -
15 -
10 -
5 -
0
Own or have use | Cycle their bike at Own a helmet? Wear a helmet? Have lights on Wear a high
of a bike? home? their bike? visibility vest or
coat when
cycling?
|m11/10/19 22 16 22 15 11 8
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20

How many students who own or have use of a bike...

Cycle their bike at

Own a helmet?

Wear a helmet?

Have lights on their

Wear a high visibility

home? bike? vest or coat when
cycling?
|m11/10/19 16 22 15 11 8




N Do you take part in weekly walks to school?
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HYes H No



N Do you take part in weekly cycles to school?
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How would you PREFER to travel to school?

0.0%

Walk

Cycle

Scoot

Bus

Park and
Stride

Public
transport

Carpool

Car

|m11/10/19

16.7%

70.8%

0.0%

4.2%

8.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
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For those who travel to school by car (car, carpooling and Park
and Stride), what changes would make you walk/cycle or scoot
to school?

Green-Schools
T An Taisce
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80.0% -

70.0% -

60.0% -

50.0% -

40.0% -

30.0% -

20.0% -

10.0% -
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A new
footpath or
cycleway

Less traffic
on the road

Slower
speeds on
the road

Having a
friend to
walk with

More time

parent/guard
ian allowing
me

Living nearer
the school

Lighter
schoolbags

|m11/10/19

89.5%

10.5%

10.5%

94.7%

57.9%

73.7%

78.9%

47.4%
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Cycling: How many students...

0.0%

Own or have use
of a bike?

Cycle their bike
at home?

Own a helmet?

Wear a helmet?

Have lights on
their bike?

Wear a high
visibility vest or
coat when
cycling?

|m11/10/19

91.7%

66.7%

91.7%

62.5%

45.8%

33.3%
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70.0% -

60.0% -
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40.0% -

30.0% -
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How many students who own or have use of a bike...

0.0%

Cycle their bike at

Own a helmet

Wear a helmet

Have lights on their

Wear a high visibility

home bike vest or coat when
cycling
| m11/10/19 72.7% 100.0% 68.2% 50.0% 36.4%
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!TQ (11/10/19)

Green-Schools
G An Taisce

M Yes H No
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37.5%

62.5%

M Yes H No
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18 -

16 -

14 -

12 -

10 -

How do you usually travel TO school?

(11/10/19)

Walk Cycle Scoot Bus Park and Public Carpool Car
Stride transport
M 1st 2 2 1 5 8 0 0 5
m 2nd 3 1 0 3 5 0 3 13
M 3rd 3 2 0 1 3 0 0 18
® 4th/5th 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 14
M 5th-6th 3 0 0 4 4 0 1 8
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Green-Schools
G An Taisce 18 -

Walk Cycle Scoot Bus Park and Public Carpool Car
Stride transport
M 1st 4 13 0 6 0 0 0 0
m2nd 4 17 2 0 1 4 0
M 3rd 6 17 3 0 1 0 0 0
m 4th/5th 1 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
i 5th-6th 4 12 0 0 4 0 0 0
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For those who travel to school by car, what changes would

25 -

make you walk/cycle or scoot to school?

Less traffic on

(11/10/19)

A new Slower Having a More time My Living nearer Lighter
footpath or the road speeds on the | friend to walk parent/guardi the school schoolbags
cycleway road with an allowing
me
M 1st 13 8 10 13 13 13 12 6
m 2nd 19 10 13 20 20 20 14 19
# 3rd 7 15 16 21 20 21 21 20
M 4th/5th 9 0 12 15 15 13 13 12
M 5th-6th 12 9 11 13 13 13 10 13
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Cycling: How many students...

30 -
25 -
20 -
15 -
10 -
5 —
0 , ]
Own or have use | Cycle their bike at Own a helmet? Wear a helmet? Have lights on Wear a high
of a bike? home? their bike? visibility vest or
coat when cycling?
M 1st 23 7 12 12 8 4
m 2nd 27 24 24 19 9 10
3rd 26 23 24 21 7 13
M 4th/5th 16 15 14 12 13 9
i 5th-6th 20 14 19 15 12 10
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How many students who own or have use of a bike...
(11/10/19)

Wear a high visibility

Cycle their bike at Own a helmet? Wear a helmet? Have lights on their
home? bike? vest or coat when
cycling?
m 1st 7 12 12 8 4
m2nd 24 24 19 9 10
M 3rd 23 24 21 7 13
M 4th/5th 15 14 12 13 9
M 5th-6th 14 19 15 12 10
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Do you take part in weekly walks to school?

(11/10/19)

18 -
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14 -

12 A

10 A
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6 .
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0

Yes

M 1st 5
H2nd 12
M 3rd 15
M 4th/5th 10 7
H 5th-6th 10 10
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How do you usually travel TO school?

90% -

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0% e
Walk Cycle Scoot Bus Park and Public Carpool Car
Stride transport

M 1st 8.7% 8.7% 4.3% 21.7% 34.8% 0.0% 0.0% 21.7%
®2nd 10.7% 3.6% 0.0% 10.7% 17.9% 0.0% 10.7% 46.4%
M 3rd 11.1% 7.4% 0.0% 3.7% 11.1% 0.0% 0.0% 66.7%
M 4th/5th 5.9% 0.0% 0.0% 5.9% 5.9% 0.0% 0.0% 82.4%
H 5th-6th 15.0% 0.0% 0.0% 20.0% 20.0% 0.0% 5.0% 40.0%
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Green-Schools
G An Taisce
100% -

90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10%

0% B R L
Walk Cycle Scoot Bus Park and Public Carpool Car
Stride transport

M 1st 17.4% 56.5% 0.0% 26.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

®2nd 14.3% 60.7% 7.1% 0.0% 3.6% 0.0% 14.3% 0.0%

3rd 22.2% 63.0% 11.1% 0.0% 3.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

M 4th/5th 5.9% 94.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

M 5th-6th 20.0% 60.0% 0.0% 0.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
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For those who travel to school by car, what changes would
make you walk/cycle or scoot to school?
(11/10/19)

G An Taisce
100% - .
90% -
80% -
70% -
60% -
50% -
40% -
30% -
20% -
10% -
0% +— — | — - -
A new Less traffic Slower Having a More time My Living nearer Lighter
footpath or on the road speeds on friend to walk parent/guardi the school schoolbags
cycleway the road with an allowing
me

M 1st 100.0% 61.5% 76.9% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 92.3% 46.2%

m 2nd 90.5% 47.6% 61.9% 95.2% 95.2% 95.2% 66.7% 90.5%

M 3rd 33.3% 71.4% 76.2% 100.0% 95.2% 100.0% 100.0% 95.2%

M 4th/5th 60.0% 0.0% 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 86.7% 86.7% 80.0%

M 5th-6th 92.3% 69.2% 84.6% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 76.9% 100.0%
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100%

90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10%

Cycling: How many students...
(11/10/19)

0% — : :
Own or have use | Cycle their bike at Own a helmet? Wear a helmet? Have lights on Wear a high
of a bike? home? their bike? visibility vest or
coat when

cycling?
M 1st 100.0% 30.4% 52.2% 52.2% 34.8% 17.4%
® 2nd 96.4% 85.7% 85.7% 67.9% 32.1% 35.7%
3rd 96.3% 85.2% 88.9% 77.8% 25.9% 48.1%
M 4th/5th 94.1% 88.2% 82.4% 70.6% 76.5% 52.9%
M 5th-6th 100.0% 70.0% 95.0% 75.0% 60.0% 50.0%




v
N

il

Green-Schools

How many students who own or have use of a bike...
(11/10/19)

G An Taisce
100% -
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0% —
Cycle their bike at Own a helmet Wear a helmet Have lights on their Wear a high visibility
home bike vest or coat when

cycling

M 1st 30.4% 52.2% 52.2% 34.8% 17.4%

m2nd 88.9% 88.9% 70.4% 33.3% 37.0%

i 3rd 88.5% 92.3% 80.8% 26.9% 50.0%

m 4th/5th 93.8% 87.5% 75.0% 81.3% 56.3%

M 5th-6th 70.0% 95.0% 75.0% 60.0% 50.0%
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Do you take part in weekly walks to school?

(11/10/19)

0%

Yes

M 1st

21.7%

78.3%

E2nd

42.9%

57.1%

M 3rd

55.6%

44.4%

W 4th/5th

58.8%

41.2%

H 5th-6th

50.0%

50.0%
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Do you take part in weekly cycles to school?

(11/10/19)

0%

Yes

M 1st

26.1%

73.9%

H2nd

14.3%

85.7%

M 3rd

22.2%

77.8%

® 4th/5th

94.1%

5.9%

M 5th-6th

80.0%

20.0%




